
HS/MS Bus # 7 

 

6:50 AM - E HALL RD & S DARWIN DR 

6:51 AM - 2945 E HALL RD 

6:53 AM -   DANGL RD & E MEYERS DR 

6:55 AM - E HALL RD & S WILLOW WOOD DR 

6:56 AM - E HALL RD & S WOODVIEW DR 

6:58 AM - 259 S BROOKS RD 

6:58 AM - 501 Brooks Road South 

7:03 AM - S JONES ST & E OAK AVE 

7:06 AM - 451 South DANGL Road 

7:07 AM - E MARQUETTE AVE & S ESCANABA LN 

7:08 AM - S HAROLD ST & E DUCEY AVE 

7:09 AM - S WALKER RD & E EZEKIEL DR 

7:10 AM - S WALKER RD & E CHESAPEAKE DR 

7:13 AM - Marvin and Footpath 

7:16 AM - OVMS  

7:20 AM - OVHS  

 

HS/MS Bus #6 

 

6:53 AM - 1920 S MILL IRON RD 

6:54 AM - 2109 S MILL IRON RD 

6:56 AM - E SHORROCK ST & E MURL AVE 

6:57 AM - E MURL AVE & E HAIGHT ST 

6:58 AM - E EVANSTON AVE & S FRIENDSHIP LN 

7:04 AM - S SHERIDAN DR & E KREGEL AVE 

7:06 AM - E BURKE AVE & S BARLOW ST 

7:12 AM - OVMS  

7:15 AM - OVHS  



HS/MS Bus #8 

 

6:54 AM - E KEATING AVE & S CENTER ST 

6:55 AM - E KEATING AVE & S INTERWOOD ST 

6:56 AM - 1887 S BARBARA ST 

6:57 AM - 1977 S SHERIDAN DR 

7:02 AM - BROOKS & FOOTPATH 

7:02 AM - 1875 S BROOKS RD 

7:03 AM - E LAKETON AVE & S LILAC ST 

7:05 AM 2611 E LAKETON AVE 

7:05 AM - 2449 E LAKETON AVE 

7:13 AM - OVMS  

7:17 AM - OVHS  

 

HS/MS Bus #9 

 

6:52 AM - 1345 S WALKER RD 

6:53 AM - E SYLVAN AVE & S MORNINGSIDE ST 

6:56 AM - S DANGL RD & E DONALD AVE 

6:56 AM - S DANGL RD & E MCLAUGHLIN AVE 

6:57 AM - S DANGL RD & E VIOLET AVE 

6:59 AM - 1960 S DANGL RD 

7:02 AM - E EVANSTON AVE & FOOTPATH 

7:06 AM - 1395 South MILL IRON Road 

7:14 AM – OVMS 

7:20 AM - OVHS  

 

 

 

 



HS/MS Bus # 10 

 

6:57 AM - S GORDON ST & E CATHERINE AVE 

6:59 AM - E FRANCIS AVE & S QUARTERLINE RD 

7:00 AM - S MOSEDALE AVE & E SUMMERSET DR 

7:01 AM - E OAK PARK DR & S CARLTON ST 

7:03 AM - 1434 S OAKLEA ST 

7:05 AM - S CENTER ST & E MCLAUGHLIN AVE 

7:11 AM - OVMS  

7:14 AM - OVHS  

 

 

HS/MS Bus # 11 

 

6:54 AM - S SHONAT ST & E ISABELLA AVE 

6:55 AM - S SHONAT ST & E LANGELAND AVE 

6:56 AM - S SAUTER ST & E VINE AVE 

6:56 AM - S SAUTER ST & E OAK PARK DR 

6:57 AM - S SHONAT ST & E KREGEL AVE 

7:01 AM - E KEATING AVE & S ROUSE ST 

7:02 AM - E LAKETON AVE & S BURTON RD 

7:04 AM - 1622 S NEW ST 

7:04 AM - S NEW ST & E OAK PK DR 

7:05 AM - S NEW ST & E CALVIN AVE 

7:15 AM - OVMS  

7:18 AM - OVHS  

 

 

 

 



HS/MS Bus # 12 

 

6:57 AM - 342 S HARVEY ST 

7:03 AM - E MARQUETTE AVE & S DONALD AVE 

7:03 AM - E MARQUETTE AVE & S SHONAT ST 

7:05 AM - E BRUSSE AVE & S CRESTON ST 

7:10 AM - S HARVEY ST & S SHONAT ST 

7:13 AM - E OAK AVE & S CARLTON ST 

7:13 AM - E OAK AVE & S CENTER ST 

7:14 AM - E OAK AVE & S SIDELL BL 

7:18 AM - OVMS  

7:21 AM - OVHS  

 

HS/MS Bus # 13 

 

6:52 AM - E MACARTHUR RD & N DENSMORE ST 

6:52 AM - E MACARTHUR RD & N WALKER RD 

6:54 AM - E MACARTHUR RD & N WOODLAND ST 

6:54 AM - E MACARTHUR RD & N DANGL RD 

6:55 AM - E MACARTHUR RD & N CHOPIN DR 

6:56 AM - N MILL IRON RD & E POLONAISE DR 

6:58 AM - 668 N MILL IRON RD 

6:58 AM - 760 N MILL IRON RD 

7:02 AM - E MACARTHUR RD & W TOWERING OAKS CR 

7:03 AM - S BROOKS RD & E WRENWOOD AVE 

7:10 AM - 2872 E APPLE AVE 

7:12 AM - 834 S SHERIDAN DR 

7:15 AM - OVMS  

7:19 AM - OVHS  


